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HiddenValey,

anch

SAVE UP TO

Enjoy $3.00 off per case on purchases
January 1, 2025 - June 30, 2025

(Minimum rebate $25.00 and refund not to exceed $300.00)

PLEASE ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES AND COMPLETE YOUR INFORMATION BELOW:

Establishment:

CHECK OUT ONE OF OUR
FLAVORED RANCH ITEMS

’ JALAPENO RANCH
BUFFALO RANC B
) ESGL0P i

- NT1GAL A7)

# OF CASES PURCHASED REBATE TOTAL

x $3.00/case

$

How many meals/people do you serve daily?

Do you have a salad bar? L Yes QINo

Street Address: Number of fryers?
Do you have multiple units? 1 Yes T No
City: State: Zip:
If yes, how many?
Phone: Which best describes your foodservice operation?
(Check applicable box.)
) [ Bakery (1 Bar/Tavern [ Business/Industry
Name: Title: 1 C-store 1 Casual Dining 1 Catering
[ Coffee/Donut Shop 3 College/University (2 Consultant
. [ Daycare/Preschool 3 Deli [ Fine Dining
E-mail (1 Healthcare (1 Hotel/Lodging 11 K-12 Schools
[ Military (1 Long Term Care [ Prison/Reform
[0SR (1 Recreation
Primary Distributor:
(3 Other:
) ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
City: State: INVOICES AND MAIL ALL CLAIMS TO:
HIDDEN VALLEY OFFER

11 YES! Please send me e-mail updates with the latest opportunities, new product information and special offers designed specifically for my business.

12 Do not send me any information via e-mail.

P.0. Box 685, Hudson, W1 54016

Offer valid for foodservice operators in the US only on new purchases made from January 1, 2025 - June 30, 2025 only. Cases rebated on this coupon may not be claimed in conjunction with any other Ventura Foods promotions or promotional pricing
programs. Rebate will be made on Hidden Valley™ purchases with a maximum rebate value not exceeding $300.00 and a minimum payment of $25.00. Offer valid only on products specified and limited to one redemption per foodservice establishment
location per promotional period with a maximum payout of $300.00. To qualify, you must not have redeemed against the same Hidden Valley™ products with purchase dates of January 1, 2024 - December 31, 2024. Offer not valid for resale, cash/
carry, club store and bid or contract business. Rebate may not be assigned or transferred. Attach a copy of the original distributor invoice(s) and highlight redeemed items. Multi-unit chain customers must participate on an individual basis. Void where
prohibited, restricted or taxed. Ventura Foods, LLC reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Coupon submitted for redemption must be received on or by July 31, 2025. Distributors may not redeem for operators. Auto redemption will not be
accepted. Please allow six to eight weeks for delivery of rebate. Retain a copy of invoices and rebate form for your records. Rebate checks will be issued to company name only, not individuals.
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ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

PRODUCT CODE  PRODUCT

GALLONS

PACK SIZE

Raich. )R Ranch /

PRODUCT CODE  PRODUCT

POURABLE BOTTLES

PACK SIZE

85620
23391
85505
13449
16640
85652
85653
7m

13436
85655
13440
85508
85654
85648
85646
71068
13420
14121

85656
17700
10999
17703
17705
11888

15983
21551

21654
21555
22434
24718

24219

Original Ranch (SS)

Buttermilk Ranch (Ref.)

Original Ranch (Ref.)

Original Ranch Light (Ref.)
Jalapenio Ranch (Ref.)

Golden ltalian (SS)

Golden ltalian Fat Free (SS)
Creamy Garlic Italian (SS)
Traditional Caesar (Ref.)

Robusto Creamy Caesar (Ref.)
Creamy Coleslaw Dressing (SS)
Thick & Chunky Blue Cheese (Ref.)
Golden Honey Mustard (SS)

Rich & Creamy Thousand Island (Ref.)
French with Honey (SS)

Sweet & Tart French-Style (SS)
Balsamic Vinaigrette (SS)
Raspberry Vinaigrette (SS)

Asian Sesame (SS)

Sesame Ginger (SS)

Hot Bacon (SS)
Mediterranean-Style Feta (SS)
Poppyseed (SS)

Parmesan Peppercorn Dressing (SS)
Blue Cheese (Ref.)

Creamy Caesar (Ref.)

Blueberry Pomegranate Vinaigrette (Ref.)

White Balsamic Shallot Vinaigrette (Ref.)
Country Dijon Honey Mustard (Ref.)
Pickle Ranch (SS)

Buffalo Ranch (SS)

4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
4/1 gal.
2/ gal.
4/1 gal.
2/ gal.
2/ gal.
4/1 gal.
2/ gal.
2/ gal.
2/ gal.
2/ gal.
2/ gal.
2/ gal.
2/ gal.

20161

20664
20164
20163
20167
20162
20169
20168
20165

Original Ranch (Ref.)

Original Ranch Light (Ref.)
Italian Low Calorie (SS)
Creamy Caesar (SS)

Blue Cheese (Ref.)

Honey Mustard (SS)

Thousand Island (SS)

French with Honey (SS)

Light Balsamic Vinaigrette (SS)

6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.
6/32 fl.oz.

PORTION PACKS

85625
25987
85637
85640
85621
85512
13357
85638
85636
85641
13784

Original Ranch (SS)

Original Ranch Light (SS)

Golden Italian (SS)

Golden Italian Fat Free (SS)
Robusto Creamy Caesar (SS)
Thick & Creamy Blue Cheese (SS)
Golden Honey Mustard (SS)

Thick & Creamy Thousand Island (SS)
French (SS)

French with Honey Fat Free (SS)
Balsamic Vinaigrette (SS)

84/1.5 oz.
84/1.5 0z.
84/1.5 0z.
84/1.5 oz.
84/1.5 0z.
84/1.5 0z.
84/1.5 0z.
84/1.5 0z.
84/1.5 0z.
84/1.5 oz.
84/1.5 oz.

PORTION CUPS

13354
13129
13907
14374
25494
25495

Original Ranch (Ref.)
Original Ranch (SS)
Original Ranch (SS)
Original Ranch Light (SS)
Honey Mustard (SS)

Blue Cheese (SS)

96/2.0 0z.
96/2.0 0z.

160/1.25 oz.

160/1.0 0z.
96/1.25 0z.
96/1.25 0z.

DISTRIBUTED BY VENTURA FOODS, LLC, 40 POINTE DRIVE, BREA, CA 82821. © 2024. VENTURA FOODS, LLC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. QUESTIONS OR COMMENTS CALL TOLL-FREE 1-877-VENTURA OR VISIT US ON THE WEB AT WWW.VENTURAFOODS.COM.

HIDDEN VALLEY AND ORIGINAL RANCH ARE TRADEMARKS OF THE HV FOOD PRODUCTS COMPANY AND USED UNDER LICENSE BY VENTURA FOODS, LLC. VENTURA FOODS IS A TRADEMARK OF VENTURA FOODS, LLC.
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