

CHECK OUT ONE OF OUR FLAVORED RANCH ITEMS

SAVE UP TO \$300!

Enjoy \$3.00 off per case on purchases

January 1, 2025 - June 30, 2025

(Minimum rebate \$25.00 and refund not to exceed \$300.00)

Hidden Valley Ranch Pickle some RANCH REMED METICAL DRUG	Hidden Valley Ranch BUFFALO RANCH WEREIF HTTGERANCH	Hidden Valley Ranch Jalapeño ranch Belled 19 11 de 0.711

# OF CASES PURCHASED	REBATE	TOTAL	
	x \$3.00/case	\$	

PLEASE ENCLOSE YOUR DISTRIBUTOR INVOICES AND COMPLETE YOUR INFORMATION BELOW:

Establishment:				How many meals/p	eople do you serve da	aily?
				Do you have a salad	d bar? □ Yes □ No	
Street Address:				Number of fryers?		
City:		State:	Zip:	Do you have multip	le units? □ Yes □ N	0
,				If yes, how many?		
Phone:				Which best describes your foodservice operation? (Check applicable box.)		
Name:	Title:			□ Bakery □ C-store □ Coffee/Donut Shop	☐ Bar/Tavern ☐ Casual Dining ☐ College/University	Business/IndustryCateringConsultant
E-mail:				Military	□ Deli □ Hotel/Lodging □ Long Term Care	☐ Fine Dining ☐ K-12 Schools ☐ Prison/Reform
Primary Distributor:					☐ Recreation	
City:		State:			NCLOSE YOUR DISTRIB ICES and mail all cl	

YES! Please send me e-mail updates with the latest opportunities, new product information and special offers designed specifically for my business.
 Do not send me any information via e-mail.

HIDDEN VALLEY OFFER

P.O. Box 685, Hudson, WI 54016

Offer valid for foodservice operators in the US only on new purchases made from January 1, 2025 – June 30, 2025 only. Cases rebated on this coupon may not be claimed in conjunction with any other Ventura Foods promotions or promotional pricing programs. Rebate will be made on Hidden Valley[™] purchases with a maximum rebate value not exceeding \$300.00 and a minimum payment of \$25.00. Offer valid only on products specified and limited to one redemption per foodservice establishment location per promotional period with a maximum payout of \$300.00. To qualify, you must not have redeemed against the same Hidden Valley[™] products with purchase dates of January 1, 2024 – December 31, 2024. Offer not valid for resale, cash/ carry, club store and bid or contract business. Rebate may not be assigned or transferred. Attach a copy of the original distributor invoice(s) and highlight redeemed items. Multi-unit chain customers must participate on an individual basis. Void where prohibited, restricted or taxed. Ventura Foods, LLC reserves the right to cancel this offer at any time. Coupon submitted for redemption must be received on or by July 31, 2025. Distributors may not redeem for operators. Auto redemption will not be accepted. Please allow six to eight weeks for delivery of rebate. Retain a copy of invoices and rebate form for your records. Rebate checks will be issued to company name only, not individuals.



ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT	PACK SIZE
GALLON	IS	
85620	Original Ranch (SS)	4/1 gal.
23391	Buttermilk Ranch (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
85505	Original Ranch (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
13449	Original Ranch Light (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
16640	Jalapeño Ranch (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
85652	Golden Italian (SS)	4/1 gal.
85653	Golden Italian Fat Free (SS)	4/1 gal.
17711	Creamy Garlic Italian (SS)	4/1 gal.
13436	Traditional Caesar (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
85655	Robusto Creamy Caesar (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
13440	Creamy Coleslaw Dressing (SS)	4/1 gal.
85508	Thick & Chunky Blue Cheese (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
85654	Golden Honey Mustard (SS)	4/1 gal.
85648	Rich & Creamy Thousand Island (Ref.)	4/1 gal.
85646	French with Honey (SS)	4/1 gal.
71068	Sweet & Tart French-Style (SS)	4/1 gal.
13420	Balsamic Vinaigrette (SS)	4/1 gal.
14121	Raspberry Vinaigrette (SS)	4/1 gal.
85656	Asian Sesame (SS)	4/1 gal.
17700	Sesame Ginger (SS)	2/1 gal.
10999	Hot Bacon (SS)	4/1 gal.
17703	Mediterranean-Style Feta (SS)	2/1 gal.
17705	Poppyseed (SS)	2/1 gal.
11888	Parmesan Peppercorn Dressing (SS)	4/1 gal.
15983	Blue Cheese (Ref.)	2/1 gal.
21551	Creamy Caesar (Ref.)	2/1 gal.
21554	Blueberry Pomegranate Vinaigrette (Ref.)	2/1 gal.
21555	White Balsamic Shallot Vinaigrette (Ref.)	2/1 gal.
22434	Country Dijon Honey Mustard (Ref.)	2/1 gal.
24218	Pickle Ranch (SS)	2/1 gal.
24219	Buffalo Ranch (SS)	2/1 gal.

PRODUCT CODE	PRODUCT	PACK SIZE
POURA	BLE BOTTLES	
20161	Original Ranch (Ref.)	6/32 fl.oz.
20664	Original Ranch Light (Ref.)	6/32 fl.oz.
20164	Italian Low Calorie (SS)	6/32 fl.oz.
20163	Creamy Caesar (SS)	6/32 fl.oz.
20167	Blue Cheese (Ref.)	6/32 fl.oz.
20162	Honey Mustard (SS)	6/32 fl.oz.
20169	Thousand Island (SS)	6/32 fl.oz.
20168	French with Honey (SS)	6/32 fl.oz.
20165	Light Balsamic Vinaigrette (SS)	6/32 fl.oz.
DODTI	ON DAOMO	
	ON PACKS	
85625	Original Ranch (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
23987	Original Ranch Light (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
85637	Golden Italian (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
85640	Golden Italian Fat Free (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
85621	Robusto Creamy Caesar (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
85512	Thick & Creamy Blue Cheese (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
13357	Golden Honey Mustard (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
85638	Thick & Creamy Thousand Island (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
85636	French (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
85641	French with Honey Fat Free (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
13784	Balsamic Vinaigrette (SS)	84/1.5 oz.
DODTIO	ON CUPS	
		00/0.0
13354	Original Ranch (Ref.)	96/2.0 oz.
13129	Original Ranch (SS)	96/2.0 oz.
13907	Original Ranch (SS)	160/1.25 oz.
14374	Original Ranch Light (SS)	160/1.0 oz.
23494	Honey Mustard (SS)	96/1.25 oz.
23495	Blue Cheese (SS)	96/1.25 oz.